HAPPY HOME ENGLISH SCHOOL

VARANASI

Fee Details: 2024-2025

Class

Particulars

ANNUAL Composite Fee

Monthly

Play Group

Mont./Nursery

KG-IILKG

KG-II/UKG

Admission Fee Rs. 7000/
(only for new students at the time of
admission)

School Composite Fee
(monthly)

Transport Maintenance Fee
(Optional)

34800

2900

37200

3100

36000

3000

36000

3000

-V

VI-Vill

Admission Fee Rs. 7000/
(only for new students at the time of
admission)

School Composite Fee
(monthly)

Transport Maintenance Fee
(Optional)

33000

2750

34800

2900

IX

X

Admission Fee Rs. 12600/-
(only for new students at the time of
admission)

School Composite Fee
(monthly)

Transport Maintenance Fee
(Optional)

42000

3500

48000

4000

Xl (Commerce /
Humanities)

XI (Science)

Xll (Commerce /
Humanities)

Admission Fee Rs. 13600/-
(only for new students at the time of
admission)

School Composite Fee
(monthly)

Transport Maintenance Fee

57600

4800

60000

5000

63600

5300

(Optional)
Xll (Science) 66000 5500

Note:

1. School Composite Fee under the head of Composite Annual fee is
payable monthly (please refer to Detailed monthly chart available at fee counter) and
Excludes exam fee.

. Fee can be paid through Card (POS), net Banking, cheque, draft and
cash.
Transport maintenance charges are option. Students applying for transport may take
details from the transport in-charge/fee counter.
For any optional/Co-curricular/extracurricular activities, exams
which are optional in nature, Group Photograph, Hobby Classes, Olympiads,
excursions, transport, day boarding, hostel etc. or any such similar optional amenities

offered by the school at any time of the year, a separate fee will be charged after
taking the due consent from the parents.




