## **HAPPY HOME ENGLISH SCHOOL**

**VARANASI** 

## Fee Details: 2024-2025

Class	Particulars	ANNUAL Composite Fee	Monthly
Play Group	Admission Fee Rs. 7000/- (only for new students at the time of admission) School Composite Fee (monthly) Transport Maintenance Fee (Optional)	34800	2900
Mont./Nursery		37200	3100
KG-I/LKG		36000	3000
KG-II/UKG		36000	3000
I-V	Admission Fee Rs. 7000/- (only for new students at the time of admission) School Composite Fee (monthly) Transport Maintenance Fee (Optional)	33000	2750
VI-VIII		34800	2900
IX	Admission Fee Rs. 12600/- (only for new students at the time of admission) School Composite Fee (monthly) Transport Maintenance Fee (Optional)	42000	3500
Х		48000	4000
XI (Commerce / Humanities)	Admission Fee Rs. 13600/- (only for new students at the time of admission) School Composite Fee (monthly) Transport Maintenance Fee (Optional)	57600	4800
XI (Science)		60000	5000
XII (Commerce / Humanities)		63600	5300
XII (Science)		66000	5500

## Note:

- 1. School Composite Fee under the head of Composite Annual fee is payable monthly (please refer to Detailed monthly chart available at fee counter) and Excludes exam fee.
- 2. Fee can be paid through Card (POS), net Banking, cheque, draft and cash.
- 3. Transport maintenance charges are option. Students applying for transport may take details from the **transport in-charge/fee counter.**
- 4. For any **optional/Co-curricular/extracurricular activities, exams** which are optional in nature, Group Photograph, Hobby Classes, Olympiads, excursions, transport, day boarding, hostel etc. or any such similar optional amenities offered by the school at any time of the year, a separate fee will be charged after taking the due consent from the parents.